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The menu of Chick-fil-a from West Palm Beach comprises about 103 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $5.8 for a dish / drink. Chick-fil-A in West Palm Beach, FL offers a wide range of delicious
American dishes and has an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Operating this week from 6:30 AM to 10:00
PM, you can also order your favorite meal from Chick-fil-A via Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu includes
vegetarian options for those looking for diet conscious choices. For a similar menu, check out Royal Subs and
Subway. Leave a review if you've dined here before!.
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Chick-fil-a Menu

Entrées

NUGGETS

Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Pasta Dishes

CHICKEN NOODLES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP $10.8

Beer
BARQ'S ROOT BEER $3.1

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS $2.2

Catering

GALLON BEVERAGES $15.9

Popular Dishes

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT

MEAL $9.1
Sweets & Desserts

FRUIT CUP $5.5
Coffee

ICED COFFEE $4.4

Ice Cream & Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $2.9
e I

Kid's Meals

5 CT NUGGETS KID'S MEAL $8.3

Sodas & Juices

HI C FRUIT PUNCH

Breakfast Entrees

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT  $5.3

Fan Favourites - Addition
GLUTEN FREE BUN $2.2

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Desserts

FROSTED COFFEE $6.0
FROSTED LEMONADE $6.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

POWERADE $3.1
SPRITE $3.1
Drinks

SIMPLY ORANGE $4.1
COCA-COLA $3.1
Hot Drinks

COFFEE

TEA
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Meals

CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS MEAL
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP MEAL

Combo Meals

$12.1
$16.1

BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN STRIPS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE
WAFFLE

MILKSHAKES

Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
VANILLA MILKSHAKE

SIDE SALAD
COBB SALAD
MARKET SALAD
SPICY SOUTHWEST SALAD

Sandwiches

-~ SAUSAGE, EGG
{ \ CHEESE MUFFIN

'V-" CHICKEN SANDWICH

$2.2

$6.1
$6.1
$6.1

$5.5
$12.4
$12.7
$12.7

$5.6

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN

WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS

KALE CRUNCH SIDE

BUDDY FRUITS APPLE SAUCE
WAFFLE FRIES

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER

DIET COKE
LEMONADE

DIET DR PEPPER
COCA COLA CHERRY

Popular Iltems

CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-MINIS

HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE
BURRITO

HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BOWL
CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS
COOKIES CREAM MILKSHAKE

80z Sauces

80Z POLYNESIAN SAUCE
80Z CHICK-FIL-A SAUCE

80Z GARDEN HERB RANCH SAUCE

80Z BARBEQUE SAUCE
80Z HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

$2.4
$2.7
$3.4
$3.2

$3.1
$3.1

$3.1

$6.3
$6.6

$6.6
$6.8
$6.1

$3.6
$3.6
$3.6
$3.6
$3.6
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
SANDWICH
PANINI
SOUP

ICE CREAM
DESSERTS

Beverages

S CHICK-FIL-A

’ﬂ.- I LEMONADE

SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET
TEA, 1/2 LEMONADE)

CHICK-FIL-A DIET LEMONADE

FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA
SWEETENED

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2
DIET LEMONADE)

FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED

COKE ZERO SUGAR

1% CHOCOLATE MILK

1% MILK

1/2 SWEET TEA 1/2 UNSWEET TEA

SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET
LEMONADE)

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2
LEMONADE)

1/2 LEMONADE 1/2 DIET
LEMONADE

HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE

Breakfast

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT

$3.6

$3.6
$3.6

$3.1

$3.6

$3.1

$3.1
$2.4
$2.4
$3.1

$3.6

$3.6

$3.6

$2.4

$4.9

CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-

MINIS 4 CT MEAL

-
g HASH BROWN

SCRAMBLE BURRITO
MEAL

HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BOWL
MEAL

CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

BACON, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN
MEAL

CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT
CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN

CHICKEN, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN
MEAL

EGG WHITE GRILL
BUTTERED BISCUIT

SAUSAGE, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN
MEAL

BREAKFAST FILETS

$10.5

$10.9

$10.9

$10.5

$9.9

$6.1
$6.3
$6.4

$10.7

$6.6
$2.2

$9.9

$2.8
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EGG WHITE GRILL MEAL $10.9 BACON, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN $5.6
6060 Okeechobee Blvd, West Opening Hours:

Palm Beach, FL 33417, USA, Monday 06:30-22:00

United States Tuesday 06:30-22:00

Wednesday 06:30-22:00
Thursday 06:30-22:00
Friday 06:30-22:00
Saturday 06:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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