

a main image

QR-Code zur Speisekarte von Chick-fil-a

#### Chick-fil-a Menu

https://menuweb.menu

6060 Okeechobee Blvd, West Palm Beach, FL 33417, USA, United States +15612429172 - https://www.chick-fil-a.com/locations/fl/okeechobee-and-turnpike

gallery-image	gallery-image	gallery-image	gallery-image

The menu of Chick-fil-a from West Palm Beach comprises about 103 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$5.8 for a dish / drink. Chick-fil-A in West Palm Beach, FL offers a wide range of delicious American dishes and has an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Operating this week from 6:30 AM to 10:00 PM, you can also order your favorite meal from Chick-fil-A via Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu includes vegetarian options for those looking for diet conscious choices. For a similar menu, check out Royal Subs and Subway. Leave a review if you've dined here before!



Entrées		Ice Cream & Desserts	
NUGGETS		CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE	\$2.9
Soups		Kid's Meals	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP		5 CT NUGGETS KID'S MEAL	\$8.3
Pasta Dishes		Sodas & Juices	
CHICKEN NOODLES		HI C FRUIT PUNCH	
Starters & Salads		Breakfast Entrees	
FRENCH FRIES		SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$5.3
Starters		Fan Favourites - Addition	
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP	\$10.8	GLUTEN FREE BUN	\$2.2
Beer		Restaurant Category	
BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$3.1	DESSERT	
Potatoes		Desserts	
HASH BROWNS	\$2.2	FROSTED COFFEE	\$6.0
		FROSTED LEMONADE	\$6.0
Catering			
GALLON BEVERAGES	\$15.9	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Donular Diahaa		POWERADE	\$3.1
Popular Dishes		SPRITE	\$3.1
CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.1	Drinks	
Sweets & Desserts		SIMPLY ORANGE	\$4.1
	<b></b>	COCA-COLA	\$3.1
FRUIT CUP	\$5.5	II.ab.ab.ab	
Coffee		Hot Drinks	
ICED COFFEE	\$4.4	COFFEE	
		TFΔ	

**TEA** 



Meals		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH		
CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS MEAL	\$12.1	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH		
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP MEAL	\$16.1	Side Dishes		
Combo Meals		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.4	
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS	\$2.7	
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		KALE CRUNCH SIDE	\$3.4	
		<b>BUDDY FRUITS APPLE SAUCE</b>	\$3.2	
Chicken		WAFFLE FRIES		
GRILLED CHICKEN		0 (10 1 1		
CHICKEN NUGGETS		Soft Drinks		
CHICKEN STRIPS		DR PEPPER \$3		
<b>.</b>		DIET COKE	\$3.1	
Dessert		LEMONADE		
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$2.2	DIET DR PEPPER	\$3.1	
WAFFLE		COCA COLA CHERRY		
MILKSHAKES		Popular Items		
Milkshakes		•		
WIIIKSHAKES		CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-MINIS	\$6.3	
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	\$6.1	HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BURRITO	\$6.6	
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	\$6.1	HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BOWL	\$6.6	
VANILLA MILKSHAKE	\$6.1	CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS	\$6.8	
Salads		COOKIES CREAM MILKSHAKE	\$6.1	
SIDE SALAD	\$5.5			
COBB SALAD	\$12.4	80z Sauces		
MARKET SALAD	\$12.7	<b>80Z POLYNESIAN SAUCE</b>	\$3.6	
SPICY SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$12.7	80Z CHICK-FIL-A SAUCE	\$3.6	
C. 101 000111WE01 OALAD	Ψ±Ε.1	80Z GARDEN HERB RANCH SAUCE	\$3.6	
Sandwiches		80Z BARBEQUE SAUCE	\$3.6	
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN	\$5.6	80Z HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$3.6	

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served CHICKEN			CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-MINIS 4 CT MEAL	\$10.5	
			HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BURRITO MEAL	\$10.9	
SANDWICH PANINI		HASH BROWN SCRAMBLE BOWL MEAL		\$10.9	
SOUP ICE CREAM		CHICKEN, MEAL	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$10.5	
DESSERTS		BACON, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN MEAL		\$9.9	
Povoragos		CHICKEN,	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$6.1	
Beverages		GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT		\$6.3	
CHICK-FIL-A LEMONADE	\$3.6	\$3.6 CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN  \$3.6 CHICKEN, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN  MEAL		\$6.4	
SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 LEMONADE)	\$3.6			\$10.7	
CHICK-FIL-A DIET LEMONADE	\$3.6	EGG WHIT	TE GRILL	\$6.6	
FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA	\$3.1	BUTTERED BISCUIT		\$2.2	
SWEETENED SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2	\$3.6	SAUSAGE, EGG, CHEESE MUFFIN MEAL		\$9.9	
DIET LEMONADE)	<b>\$3.0</b>	BREAKFA	ST FILETS	\$2.8	
FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA UNSWEETENED	\$3.1				
COKE ZERO SUGAR	\$3.1				
1% CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.4				
1% MILK	\$2.4				
1/2 SWEET TEA 1/2 UNSWEET TEA	\$3.1				
SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET LEMONADE)	\$3.6				

\$3.6

\$3.6

\$2.4

### **Breakfast**

LEMONADE)

**LEMONADE** 

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT \$4.9

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2

1/2 LEMONADE 1/2 DIET

**HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE** 



**EGG WHITE GRILL MEAL** 

\$10.9

**BACON, EGG CHEESE MUFFIN** 

\$5.6

## Chick-fil-a

6060 Okeechobee Blvd, West Palm Beach, FL 33417, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:30-22:00 Tuesday 06:30-22:00 Wednesday 06:30-22:00 Thursday 06:30-22:00 Friday 06:30-22:00 Saturday 06:30-22:00



Made with Menu